P 02 6241 2478
F 0262411712
www.rncas.org.au

admin@rncas.org.au

9:30 AM

9:39 AM

9:48 AM

9:57 AM

10:06 AM

10:15 AM

10:24 AM

10:33 AM

10:42 AM

10:51 AM

11:00 AM

11:09 AM

11:18 AM

11:27 AM

11:36 AM

11:45 AM

11:49 AM

Saturday 29 February 2020

5.300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste

3. 275mm Standing Block Handicap
Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

5. 300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste

3. 275mm Standing Block Handicap
Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

5.300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste

3. 275mm Standing Block Handicap
Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

5. 300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste

3. 275mm Standing Block Handicap
Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

5.300mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste

3. 275mm Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

5.300mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste

3. 275mm Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction
5.300mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste

3. 275mm Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

8.275mm Under 17 Years Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Mr Peter Howard

8.275mm Under 17 Years Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Mr Peter Howard

5.300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste

Presenter of the ActewAGL Royal Canberra Show, the National Wine Show of Australia,

The Canberra Home & Leisure Show, the Royal Canberra National Poultry Show,

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 6

Semi Final

Semi Final

Final

Presentation

Final

the ActewAGL Canberra and Region Wine Show and the Royal Canberra Extra Virgin Olive Oil Show.

Exhibition Park in Canberra | Flemington Rd Mitchell ACT 2911 | PO Box 124 Mitchell ACT 2911 | ABN 12 008 514 912



P 02 6241 2478
F 0262411712
www.rncas.org.au

admin@rncas.org.au

12:02 PM

12:11 PM

12:15 PM

12:19 PM

12:28 PM

12:37 PM

12:49 PM

12:58 PM

1:11 PM

1:20 PM

1:24 PM

1:33 PM

1:37 PM

1:49 PM

1:58 PM

2:07 PM

2:16 PM

2:25PM

3. 275mm Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

5.300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste

3. 275mm Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

1. 325mm Standing Block Championship
Sponsored by Canberra Isuzu

1. 325mm Standing Block Championship

Sponsored by Canberra Isuzu

2.300mm 3-Board Tree Felling Handicap sponsored by Hip
Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra and Climb High Tree
Services

7.250mm Novice Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Patrick Lawler Plumbing

7.250mm Novice Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Patrick Lawler Plumbing

7.250mm Novice Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Patrick Lawler Plumbing

7. 250mm Novice Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Patrick Lawler Plumbing

1. 325mm Standing Block Championship

Sponsored by Canberra Isuzu

1. 325mm Standing Block Championship

Sponsored by Canberra Isuzu

2.300mm 3-Board Tree Felling Handicap sponsored by Hip
Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra and Climb High Tree
Services

6. 275mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618

6. 275mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618

6. 275mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618

6. 275mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618

6. 275mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618

Presenter of the ActewAGL Royal Canberra Show, the National Wine Show of Australia,
The Canberra Home & Leisure Show, the Royal Canberra National Poultry Show,

Final

Presentation

Presentation

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 2

Final

Presentation

Final

Presentation

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

the ActewAGL Canberra and Region Wine Show and the Royal Canberra Extra Virgin Olive Oil Show.

Exhibition Park in Canberra | Flemington Rd Mitchell ACT 2911 | PO Box 124 Mitchell ACT 2911 | ABN 12 008 514 912



P 02 6241 2478
F 0262411712
www.rncas.org.au

admin@rncas.org.au

2:34 PM

2:47 PM

2:56 PM

3:21 PM

3:25PM

3:34 PM

3:38 PM

3:50 PM

3:54 PM

4:01 PM

4:08 PM

4:15 PM

4:19 PM

4:26 PM

4:33 PM

4:40 PM

4:48 PM

5:03 PM

6. 275mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618

6. 275mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618

4. 300mm Underhand Unrestricted Hard Hitting
Sponsored by Bayldon Agriculture

4. 300mm Underhand Unrestricted Hard Hitting
Sponsored by Bayldon Agriculture

6. 275mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618

6. 275mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618
2.300mm 3-Board Tree Felling Handicap sponsored by Hip
Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra and Climb High Tree
Services

2.300mm 3-Board Tree Felling Handicap sponsored by Hip
Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra and Climb High Tree
Services

10. 375mm Single Handed Crosscut Sawing Championship
Sponsored by Blackhawk Logistics

10. 375mm Single Handed Crosscut Sawing Championship
Sponsored by Blackhawk Logistics

10. 375mm Single Handed Crosscut Sawing Championship
Sponsored by Blackhawk Logistics

10. 375mm Single Handed Crosscut Sawing Championship
Sponsored by Blackhawk Logistics

9. 450mm Doubled Handed Cross Cut Sawing Handicap
Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia

9. 450mm Doubled Handed Cross Cut Sawing Handicap
Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia

9. 450mm Doubled Handed Cross Cut Sawing Handicap
Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia

9. 450mm Doubled Handed Cross Cut Sawing Handicap
Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia

11. Teams relay, 300mm U/H, 275mm S/B, DHS Handicap
Sponsored by Baxter Engineering

11. Teams relay, 300mm U/H, 275mm S/B, DHS Handicap
Sponsored by Baxter Engineering

Presenter of the ActewAGL Royal Canberra Show, the National Wine Show of Australia,
The Canberra Home & Leisure Show, the Royal Canberra National Poultry Show,

Heat 6

Semi Final

Final

Presentation

Final

Presentation

Final

Presentation

Heat 1

Heat 2

Final

Presentation

Heat 1

Heat 2

Final

Presentation

Final

Presentation

the ActewAGL Canberra and Region Wine Show and the Royal Canberra Extra Virgin Olive Oil Show.

Exhibition Park in Canberra | Flemington Rd Mitchell ACT 2911 | PO Box 124 Mitchell ACT 2911 | ABN 12 008 514 912



P 02 6241 2478
F 0262411712
www.rncas.org.au

admin@rncas.org.au

10:00 AM

10:09 AM

10:18 AM

10:27 AM

10:36 AM

10:45 AM

10:54 AM

11:03 AM

11:12 AM

11:21 AM

11:30 AM

11:39 AM

11:48 AM

12:01 PM

12:14 PM

12:27 PM

12:36 PM

Sunday - 1 March 2020

17.300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap
Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra

17.300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap
Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra

17.300mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction
16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra

17. 300mm Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction
16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra

17. 300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap
Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra

17. 300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap
Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra

17. 300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap
Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra

17. 300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap
Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra

17. 300mm Underhand Handicap
Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction

Presenter of the ActewAGL Royal Canberra Show, the National Wine Show of Australia,

The Canberra Home & Leisure Show, the Royal Canberra National Poultry Show,

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 6

Semi Final

Semi Final

Final

Final

Presentation

the ActewAGL Canberra and Region Wine Show and the Royal Canberra Extra Virgin Olive Oil Show.

Exhibition Park in Canberra | Flemington Rd Mitchell ACT 2911 | PO Box 124 Mitchell ACT 2911 | ABN 12 008 514 912



P 02 6241 2478
F 0262411712
www.rncas.org.au

admin@rncas.org.au

12:40 PM

12:44 PM

12:53 PM

1:05 PM

1:14 PM

1:23 PM

1:32 PM

1:41 PM

1:45 PM

1:54 PM

1:58 PM

2:10 PM

2:19 PM

2:23 PM

2:48 PM

2:52 PM

3:04 PM

3:08 PM

3:17 PM

3:26 PM

16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap

Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra
12.325mm Underhand Championship

Sponsored by Northside Commercial

13. 275mm 1-Board Tree Felling Handicap

Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia

12. 325mm Underhand Championship

Sponsored by Northside Commercial

19. 300mm Novice Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Canberra Containers

19. 300mm Novice Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Canberra Containers

18. 275mm Ladies Underhand Handicap sponsored by Cusacks
18. 275mm Ladies Underhand Handicap sponsored by Cusacks
19. 300mm Novice Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Canberra Containers

19. 300mm Novice Underhand Handicap

Sponsored by Canberra Containers

13. 275mm 1-Board Tree Felling Handicap

Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia

12. 325mm Underhand Championship

Sponsored by Northside Commercial

12. 325mm Underhand ChampionshipSponsored by Northside
Commercial

14. 300mm Standing Block Unrestricted Hard Hitting
Sponsored by Ray White Rural Canberra & Yass

14. 300mm Standing Block Unrestricted Hard Hitting
Sponsored by Ray White Rural Canberra & Yass

13. 275mm 1-Board Tree Felling Handicap

Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia

13. 275mm 1-Board Tree Felling Handicap

Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia

15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by
Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing
15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by
Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing
15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by
Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing

Presenter of the ActewAGL Royal Canberra Show, the National Wine Show of Australia,
The Canberra Home & Leisure Show, the Royal Canberra National Poultry Show,

Presentation

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Final

Presentation

Final

Presentation

Heat 2

Final

Presentation

Final

Presentation

Final

Presentation

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

the ActewAGL Canberra and Region Wine Show and the Royal Canberra Extra Virgin Olive Oil Show.

Exhibition Park in Canberra | Flemington Rd Mitchell ACT 2911 | PO Box 124 Mitchell ACT 2911 | ABN 12 008 514 912



ROYAL NATIONAL CAPITAL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

3:44 PM

3:53 PM

4:02 PM

4:06 PM

4:13 PM

4:20 PM

4:27 PM

15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by
Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing

15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by
Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing

15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by
Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing

15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by
Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing

20. 375mm “Jack & Jill” Double Handed Crosscut Sawing
Handicap

Sponsored by Allcott Hire

20. 375mm “Jack & Jill” Double Handed Crosscut Sawing
Handicap

Sponsored by Allcott Hire

20. 375mm “Jack & Jill” Double Handed Crosscut Sawing
Handicap

Sponsored by Allcott Hire

20. 375mm “Jack & Jill” Double Handed Crosscut Sawing
Handicap

Sponsored by Allcott Hire

t.n 1

IYAL CANBERRA SHOW ROVAL NATIONAL CAPTAL ,'Iﬁ'
Y N vy AGRICULTURAL SOCETY [ 8

P 02 6241 2478
F 02 62411712
www.rncas.org.au

admin@rncas.org.au

Heat 4

Heat 5

Final

Presentation

Heat 1

Heat 2

Final

Presentation

Exhibition Park in Canberra | Flemington Rd Mitchell ACT 2911 | PO Box 124 Mitchell ACT 2911 | ABN 12 008 514 912




