

P 02 6241 2478 F 02 6241 1712 www.rncas.org.au admin@rncas.org.au

Saturday 29 February 2020

9:30 AM	5. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste	Heat 1
9:39 AM	 275mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction 	Heat 1
9:48 AM	5. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste	Heat 2
9:57 AM	 275mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction 	Heat 2
10:06 AM	5. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste	Heat 3
10:15 AM	 275mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction 	Heat 3
10:24 AM	5. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste	Heat 4
10:33 AM	 275mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction 	Heat 4
10:42 AM	5. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste	Heat 5
10:51 AM	 275mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction 	Heat 5
11:00 AM	5. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste	Heat 6
11:09 AM	 275mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction 	Heat 6
11:18 AM	5. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste	Semi Final
11:27 AM	 275mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction 	Semi Final
11:36 AM	8. 275mm Under 17 Years Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Mr Peter Howard	Final
11:45 AM	8. 275mm Under 17 Years Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Mr Peter Howard	Presentation
11:49 AM	5. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste	Final

Presenter of the ActewAGL Royal Canberra Show, the National Wine Show of Australia,

The Canberra Home & Leisure Show, the Royal Canberra National Poultry Show,



ROYAL NATIONAL CAPITAL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

P 02 6241 2478 F 02 6241 1712 www.rncas.org.au admin@rncas.org.au

12:02 PM	 275mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction 	Final
12:11 PM	5. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Tiger Waste	Presentation
12:15 PM	 275mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction 	Presentation
12:19 PM	 325mm Standing Block Championship Sponsored by Canberra Isuzu 	Heat 1
12:28 PM	1. 325mm Standing Block Championship Sponsored by Canberra Isuzu	Heat 2
12:37 PM	2. 300mm 3-Board Tree Felling Handicap sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra and Climb High Tree Services	Heat 1
12:49 PM	7. 250mm Novice Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Patrick Lawler Plumbing	Heat 1
12:58 PM	7. 250mm Novice Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Patrick Lawler Plumbing	Heat 2
1:11 PM	7. 250mm Novice Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Patrick Lawler Plumbing	Final
1:20 PM	7. 250mm Novice Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Patrick Lawler Plumbing	Presentation
1:24 PM	 325mm Standing Block Championship Sponsored by Canberra Isuzu 	Final
1:33 PM	 325mm Standing Block Championship Sponsored by Canberra Isuzu 	Presentation
1:37 PM	2. 300mm 3-Board Tree Felling Handicap sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra and Climb High Tree Services	Heat 2
1:49 PM	6. 275mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618	Heat 1
1:58 PM	6. 275mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618	Heat 2
2:07 PM	6. 275mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618	Heat 3
2:16 PM	6. 275mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618	Heat 4
2:25 PM	6. 275mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618	Heat 5

Presenter of the ActewAGL Royal Canberra Show, the National Wine Show of Australia,

The Canberra Home & Leisure Show, the Royal Canberra National Poultry Show,



P 02 6241 2478 F 02 6241 1712 www.rncas.org.au admin@rncas.org.au

2:34 PM	6. 275mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618	Heat 6
2:47 PM	6. 275mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618	Semi Final
2:56 PM	4. 300mm Underhand Unrestricted Hard Hitting Sponsored by Bayldon Agriculture	Final
3:21 PM	4. 300mm Underhand Unrestricted Hard Hitting Sponsored by Bayldon Agriculture	Presentation
3:25 PM	6. 275mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618	Final
3:34 PM	6. 275mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Douglas Tyre Service and Masonry 2618	Presentation
3:38 PM	 300mm 3-Board Tree Felling Handicap sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra and Climb High Tree Services 	Final
3:50 PM	 300mm 3-Board Tree Felling Handicap sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra and Climb High Tree Services 	Presentation
3:54 PM	10. 375mm Single Handed Crosscut Sawing Championship Sponsored by Blackhawk Logistics	Heat 1
4:01 PM	10. 375mm Single Handed Crosscut Sawing Championship Sponsored by Blackhawk Logistics	Heat 2
4:08 PM	10. 375mm Single Handed Crosscut Sawing Championship Sponsored by Blackhawk Logistics	Final
4:15 PM	10. 375mm Single Handed Crosscut Sawing Championship Sponsored by Blackhawk Logistics	Presentation
4:19 PM	 450mm Doubled Handed Cross Cut Sawing Handicap Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia 	Heat 1
4:26 PM	 450mm Doubled Handed Cross Cut Sawing Handicap Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia 	Heat 2
4:33 PM	9. 450mm Doubled Handed Cross Cut Sawing Handicap Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia	Final
4:40 PM	9. 450mm Doubled Handed Cross Cut Sawing Handicap Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia	Presentation
4:48 PM	11. Teams relay, 300mm U/H, 275mm S/B, DHS Handicap Sponsored by Baxter Engineering	Final
5:03 PM	11. Teams relay, 300mm U/H, 275mm S/B, DHS Handicap Sponsored by Baxter Engineering	Presentation

Presenter of the ActewAGL Royal Canberra Show, the National Wine Show of Australia,

The Canberra Home & Leisure Show, the Royal Canberra National Poultry Show,



Sunday - 1 March 2020

10:00 AM	17. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction	Heat 1
10:09 AM	16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra	Heat 1
10:18 AM	17. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction	Heat 2
10:27 AM	16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra	Heat 2
10:36 AM	17. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction	Heat 3
10:45 AM	16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra	Heat 3
10:54 AM	17. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction	Heat 4
11:03 AM	16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra	Heat 4
11:12 AM	17. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction	Heat 5
11:21 AM	16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra	Heat 5
11:30 AM	17. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction	Heat 6
11:39 AM	16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra	Heat 6
11:48 AM	17. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction	Semi Final
12:01 PM	16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra	Semi Final
12:14 PM	17. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction	Final
12:27 PM	16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra	Final
12:36 PM	17. 300mm Underhand Handicap Sponsored by Complex Co and Ramcat Landscape & Construction	Presentatior

Presenter of the ActewAGL Royal Canberra Show, the National Wine Show of Australia,

The Canberra Home & Leisure Show, the Royal Canberra National Poultry Show,



ROYAL NATIONAL CAPITAL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

P 02 6241 2478 F 02 6241 1712 www.rncas.org.au admin@rncas.org.au

12:40 PM	16. 250mm Standing Block Handicap Sponsored by Hip Pocket Workwear & Safety Canberra	Presentation
12:44 PM	12. 325mm Underhand Championship Sponsored by Northside Commercial	Heat 1
12:53 PM	13. 275mm 1-Board Tree Felling Handicap	Heat 1
12:00 1 10	Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia	
1:05 PM	12. 325mm Underhand Championship	Heat 2
	Sponsored by Northside Commercial	
1:14 PM	19. 300mm Novice Underhand Handicap	Heat 1
	Sponsored by Canberra Containers	
1:23 PM	19. 300mm Novice Underhand Handicap	Heat 2
1.23110	Sponsored by Canberra Containers	
1:32 PM		Final
	18. 275mm Ladies Underhand Handicap sponsored by Cusacks	
1:41 PM	18. 275mm Ladies Underhand Handicap sponsored by Cusacks	Presentation
1:45 PM	19. 300mm Novice Underhand Handicap	Final
	Sponsored by Canberra Containers	
1:54 PM	19. 300mm Novice Underhand Handicap	Presentation
	Sponsored by Canberra Containers	
1:58 PM	13. 275mm 1-Board Tree Felling Handicap	Heat 2
	Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia	
2:10 PM	12. 325mm Underhand Championship	Final
	Sponsored by Northside Commercial	
2:19 PM	12. 325mm Underhand ChampionshipSponsored by Northside	Presentation
	Commercial	
2:23 PM	14. 300mm Standing Block Unrestricted Hard Hitting	Final
	Sponsored by Ray White Rural Canberra & Yass	
2:48 PM	14. 300mm Standing Block Unrestricted Hard Hitting	Presentation
	Sponsored by Ray White Rural Canberra & Yass	
2:52 PM	13. 275mm 1-Board Tree Felling Handicap	Final
	Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia	
3:04 PM	13. 275mm 1-Board Tree Felling Handicap	Presentation
0101111	Sponsored by Affinity Constructions Australia	
3:08 PM	15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by	Heat 1
5.00 F W	Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing	
3:17 PM	15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by	Heat 2
3.17 111	Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing	nedl Z
2.26 014		111-2
3:26 PM	15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by	Heat 3
	Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing	

Presenter of the ActewAGL Royal Canberra Show, the National Wine Show of Australia,

The Canberra Home & Leisure Show, the Royal Canberra National Poultry Show,



P 02 6241 2478 F 02 6241 1712 www.rncas.org.au admin@rncas.org.au

		<mark>.</mark>
3:35 PM	15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing	Heat 4
3:44 PM	15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing	Heat 5
3:53 PM	15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing	Final
4:02 PM	15. 300mm Standing Block Handicap sponsored by Mitchell Lawnmower Centre and Specialised Towing	Presentation
4:06 PM	20. 375mm "Jack & Jill" Double Handed Crosscut Sawing Handicap Sponsored by Allcott Hire	Heat 1
4:13 PM	20. 375mm "Jack & Jill" Double Handed Crosscut Sawing Handicap	Heat 2
4:20 PM	Sponsored by Allcott Hire 20. 375mm "Jack & Jill" Double Handed Crosscut Sawing Handicap	Final
4:27 PM	Sponsored by Allcott Hire 20. 375mm "Jack & Jill" Double Handed Crosscut Sawing Handicap Sponsored by Allcott Hire	Presentation



Presenter of the ActewAGL Royal Canberra Show, the National Wine Show of Australia, The Canberra Home & Leisure Show, the Royal Canberra National Poultry Show, the ActewAGL Canberra and Region Wine Show and the Royal Canberra Extra Virgin Olive Oil Show.